Record #

EXB-23-568
EXB-23-561
EXB-23-559
EXB-23-556
EXB-23-555
EXB-23-548
EXB-23-537
EXB-23-523
EXB-23-521
EXB-23-515
EXB-23-510
EXB-23-504
EXB-23-499
EXB-23-439

Date Submitted

8/28/2023 13:39 Active
8/24/2023 16:16 Active
8/23/2023 12:01 Active
8/22/2023 21:14 Active
8/22/2023 19:47 Active
8/18/2023 20:02 Active
8/16/2023 20:06 Active
8/11/2023 20:11 Active
8/11/2023 15:17 Active

8/9/2023 11:53 Active

8/7/2023 16:23 Active

8/3/2023 13:59 Active

8/2/2023 19:16 Active
7/10/2023 18:36 Active

Record Sta Street No Street Name

160 WILLISTON RD
105 CEDAR POINT DR
4 SNOW CIR
169 SHORE RD
16 NAUSETT RD
21 ALDERBERRY RD
10 DANIEL WEBSTER LN
16 SHELLS WAY
445 COUNTY RD
117 PHILLIPS RD
16 MIZZEN LN
7 STRIPER LN
21 OAK AVE
23 NORRIS RD

Contractor's Name
BRUCE A JUNIOR
DANIEL J RUBIN

BRUCE A JUNIOR

JOHN VREELAND
STEPHEN A KELLY

Solar Impulse LLC

NEAL F HOLMGREN

RYAN A REGO

NEAL F HOLMGREN

Solar Rising LLC

STEPHEN A KELLY

MY GENERATION ENERGY
MY GENERATION ENERGY
PAATA MACHARASHVILI

Owner Name
Gordon Turgiss
Diane Anderson

JULIA A ST LAWRENCE TRU!

Maria Dwyer

David Greenberg
DAMIANI ROY & PATRICIA
DAVID M RACE

Hebb Builders Inc

NINA CORMACK
ELIZABETH MCEVOY
Susan Ernst

Patrick Ruggiero

Estimated Brief Description of Proposed Work

72000 Install 16.20kw solar panels will not exceed roof panels but will add 6" to roof panels . 38 pa

7067.66 Install of roof mounted PV solar panels-system size of 10.270Kw-26 panels-100A-No battery

22000 Install 4.86 kW solar panels on roof. Will not exceed roof panel but will add 6" to roof heigh:

45634 roof mounted solar consisting of 30 400-Watt panels with microinverters. Total system size
340 Remove and reinstall existing solar systems, 2 PANELS ONLY per homeowners request - rep:

48616 Install 25 Solar Panels on the Roof

45288 Installation of 34 Solaria 370watt roof mounted solar panels. Total system size: 12.58kW.A

6682 Install 22 roof mounted solar panels for a total of 8.91 KWA

42070 Installation of 30 Solaria 370watt roof mounted solar panels. Total system size: 11.1kW.A

18240 Installation of 12 Solaria 400watt roof mounted solar panels. Total system size : 4.8kW

12870 Installation of roof mounted photovoltaic solar systems, 5.85 KW 15 panels NO BATTERY ST!

41664 Roof mounted array with (24) 420-watt solar panels with IQ8M inverters. (10.08kWDC) (7.8

23913 Roof mounted array with (15) 385-watt solar panels with 1Q8+ inverters. (5.78kWDC) (4.35k

16388.8 Installaion of roof mounted solar system, 9.25KWDC, SE6000H, No ESS, No MASMART mete



inels totalA

'storage to be installed.

t. 12 total panels. No ESS. Structural modifications per engineer letter
is 12 kw DC.
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