Record #	Date Submitted	Record Sta Street	No Street Name	Contractor's Name	Owner Name	Estimated   Brief Description of Proposed Work
EXB-23-568	8/28/2023 13:3	9 Active	160 WILLISTON RD	BRUCE A JUNIOR	Gordon Turgiss	72000 Install 16.20kw solar panels will not exceed roof panels but will add 6" to roof panels . 38 pa
EXB-23-561	8/24/2023 16:1	6 Active	105 CEDAR POINT DR	DANIEL J RUBIN	Diane Anderson	7067.66 Install of roof mounted PV solar panels-system size of 10.270Kw-26 panels-100A-No battery
EXB-23-559	8/23/2023 12:0	1 Active	4 SNOW CIR	BRUCE A JUNIOR		22000 Install 4.86 kW solar panels on roof. Will not exceed roof panel but will add 6" to roof height
EXB-23-556	8/22/2023 21:1	4 Active	169 SHORE RD	JOHN VREELAND		45634 roof mounted solar consisting of 30 400-Watt panels with microinverters. Total system size
EXB-23-555	8/22/2023 19:4	7 Active	16 NAUSETT RD	STEPHEN A KELLY	JULIA A ST LAWRENCE TRUS	340 Remove and reinstall existing solar systems, 2 PANELS ONLY per homeowners request - repa
EXB-23-548	8/18/2023 20:0	2 Active	21 ALDERBERRY RD	Solar Impulse LLC	Maria Dwyer	48616 Install 25 Solar Panels on the Roof
EXB-23-537	8/16/2023 20:0	6 Active	10 DANIEL WEBSTER LN	NEAL F HOLMGREN	David Greenberg	45288 Installation of 34 Solaria 370watt roof mounted solar panels. Total system size: 12.58kW.Â
EXB-23-523	8/11/2023 20:1	1 Active	16 SHELLS WAY	RYAN A REGO	DAMIANI ROY & PATRICIA	6682 Install 22 roof mounted solar panels for a total of 8.91 KWÂ
EXB-23-521	8/11/2023 15:1	7 Active	445 COUNTY RD	NEAL F HOLMGREN	DAVID M RACE	42070 Installation of 30 Solaria 370watt roof mounted solar panels. Total system size: 11.1kW.Â
EXB-23-515	8/9/2023 11:5	3 Active	117 PHILLIPS RD	Solar Rising LLC	Hebb Builders Inc	18240 Installation of 12 Solaria 400watt roof mounted solar panels. Total system size: 4.8kW
EXB-23-510	8/7/2023 16:2	3 Active	16 MIZZEN LN	STEPHEN A KELLY	NINA CORMACK	12870 Installation of roof mounted photovoltaic solar systems, 5.85 KW 15 panels NO BATTERY STO
EXB-23-504	8/3/2023 13:5	9 Active	7 STRIPER LN	MY GENERATION ENERGY	ELIZABETH MCEVOY	41664 Roof mounted array with (24) 420-watt solar panels with IQ8M inverters. (10.08kWDC) (7.8
EXB-23-499	8/2/2023 19:1	6 Active	21 OAK AVE	MY GENERATION ENERGY	Susan Ernst	23913 Roof mounted array with (15) 385-watt solar panels with IQ8+ inverters. (5.78kWDC) (4.35k
EXB-23-439	7/10/2023 18:3	6 Active	23 NORRIS RD	PAATA MACHARASHVILI	Patrick Ruggiero	16388.8 Installaion of roof mounted solar system, 9.25KWDC, SE6000H, No ESS, No MASMART mete

## nels totalÂ

storage to be installed.

t. 12 total panels. No ESS. Structural modifications per engineer letter is 12 kW DC.

air

ORAGE
OkWAC) rated capacity.
WAC) rated capacity.
r